Games for BAYS, HCRP Youth Basketball League Alliance Division
Last Updated on April 29, 2024

Date

12/08/
17
12/15/

17

01/05/
18

01/12/
18

01/19/
18
01/19/
18

01/26/
18

02/02/
18

02/09/
18

02/16/
18

02/23/
18
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Time

6:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

9:00 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

7:00 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

8:00 PM PST

Away Team

Freedom
BAYS
Eagles
Wolfpack
BAYS
Eagles
BAYS
Glenwood
BAYS
Freedom

BAYS

Away
Scor
e

36
51
0
22
38
0
20
37
39
40

38

Home Team

BAYS

Beechfield

BAYS

BAYS

Columbia Ravens

BAYS

WHC Force

BAYS

South Carroll

BAYS

WHC Force

Hom

Scor

30

11

15

50

37

31

43

30

43

42

Result

Loss
Win
Win
Win
Win
Tie
Loss
Win
Win
Win

Loss
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